Day 1 H5P day

Tuesday 1st October

New to H5P
Lead facilitator - Ruth Boal

Existing H5P users
Lead facilitator - Catherine Duncan

9.00am

10.15am

10.45am

12.00am

12.45pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

Room 183-1045 (60 max)

Introduction and overview of H5P

Break

Branching Scenario (Tabitha)
H5P Moodle, WordPress, and SaaS

Lunch

Practical tasks

Yes, we will be making you do some
work!

You might like to think about what you
would like to create in H5P?

Come along with ideas !

Break

H5P Certification - Stuart (15 mins)
Practical tasks (continued)

End

Room 183-1001 / 183-1002 (56 max)

H5P strategy and use within Moodle,
WordPress, SaaS.
H5P Certification - Stuart (10.00am)

Break

1. H5P show and tell - get involved and share
your experiences - this section is about
learning from each other - think about what you
can share with others for 5 minutes !

2. Embedding H5P in Al micro-credential
course (Alan)

3. Branching Scenario (Miriam)

Lunch

Breakout Groups

Where do you use H5P? This section is to
create ‘birds of a feather’ sub-groups to share
and network:

Moodle

WordPress

SaaS (H5P.com)
Break

1. Theming H5P with CSS (Scott)
2. Learning Record Stores
3. Open discussion

End


http://H5P.com

Moodle community day - Wednesday 2nd October

Red Lecture Theatre 180-B001 (max 200)

9.00am

10.45 -
11.05

11.10 -
11.30

11.35 -
11.55

9.00-9.10 Welcome - Unitec and HRDNZ
9.10-9.25 Moodle at Unitec, James Oldfield
9.25-9.45 Keynote - Strategic approach to Moodle as part of the e-learning environment -

Catherine Duncan

9.45-10.05 Moodle in the Philippines, Sheryl Villaroman
10.05-10.15 Top 10 things we get wrong with Moodle, Stuart Mealor

e

Teaching (Room 183-1045)
Max 60

Using SCORM effectively in
Moodle - Richard Jones

Learning theories and
scaffolding in Moodle - Yong
Liu

File management essentials -
William Lu

Technical (Room 182-2002)
Max 60

Managing the Flash
Apocalypse - Dan and Austen

The Ad-hoc database query
plugin - Naomi Quirke

Creating and using course
templates - Nikki Sinclair

General (Red Lecture
Theatre)

WordPress to Moodle and
back again - Scott Huntley

The Moodle Educator
Certificate (MEC) - Tish
Kirkland

Targeting 100% learner
completion - Troy, Zander,
Lisa

e

12.45 -
13.05

13.10 -
13.30

13.35 -
13.55

Teaching (Room 183-1045)
Max 60

Flipping Moodle - Colin
Fraser

Activity completion and
restricting access - Scott
Huntley

Populating question banks
using import formats -
Malcolm Hay

Technical (Room 182-2002)
Max 60

Moodle server management
and monitoring - Roy
Plomantes

Evaluating the security of
Moodle plugins for your site -
Dan Marsden

Administrators open forum ...
bring your questions !

General (Red Lecture
Theatre)

Ontogeny of Online
Orientation - Naomi Quirke

Mahara portfolios in Moodle -
Kristina Hoeppner

Moodle and NZ Police recruit
training - Ann-Marie Pickles

o e

2.30pm

Red Lecture Theatre 180-B001

2.30-2.50 Moodle Secret Sauce, Enhancing the learner experience - Chad Outten
2.50-3.10 Five instructional design lessons from the Tokyo subway - Scott Huntley
3.10-3.45 Martin Dougiamas - Moodle Founder and CEO

3.45-5.00 Social time - drinks and nibbles - EVERYONE welcome :-)

Kindly sponsored by Catalyst.



Day 3 Moodle Workshops

Thursday 3rd October

9.00am

10.15am

10.45am

12.00am

12.45pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.45pm

Teaching and learning
Room 183-1045 (Max 60)

Improving learning
engagement - Tabitha
Parker & Miriam Laidlaw

Break

File management best-
practice for teachers -
William Lu

Lunch
Room 183-1045 (Max 60)

Assignment master class:
rubrics, grading, marking
guides, and more - Tabitha
Parker & Miriam Laidlaw

Break

Building Better Quizzes -
Scott Huntley

End

Developer Intro
182-2002 (Max 60)

Introduction to Moodle
development with Richard
Jones Part 1

Introduction to Moodle
development Part 2

182-1003 (Max 28)

Introduction to Moodle
development Part 3

Introduction to Moodle
development Part 4

Each workshop session is 1 hour and 15 minutes

Management and admin
Room 182-2001 (Max 72)

Customise your Moodle
Courses with CSS - Scott
Huntley

What’s new in Moodle? Get
up-to-speed with all the latest
features - Stuart Mealor

183-1001 (Max 56)

Moodle strategy and Mobile
strategy - Stuart Mealor

Moodle classroom admin and
management - Tish Kirkland



